
(LP)
(SP)

L$/Sq
S$/SqResidential Attached Sold Date:

R2620877 $3,475,000

#3F-1067 Marinaside Crescent “Concord’s Quaywest ” Waterfront development located at Vancouver’s famous False Creek. This 2-level, 1668
s/f townhome features 3 Beds, 3 baths, 3 patios (450 sf) incl a private garden entrance at the back. Kitchen is equipped with new granite
counters, gas stove & maple cabinets. Smaller Bed has a $14K Murphy bed and bench. All lights replaced to LED incl in the Swarovski
chandelier. Recent upgrades incl brand new W/D, new FP mantle & main floor HW Floors. Building has some of the finest amenities including
24hr concierge, meeting/board rooms, gym, 60ft lap pool, hot tub, sauna, steam room, theatre, party room & children's play area. Parking
#286 (P2) & #42 (P1) – Sorry no storage. Contingency reserve $. Insurance deductible $200K, Pets and Rentals OK
RE/MAX Crest Realty

Quaywest

3F 1067 MARINASIDE CRESCENT

Yaletown

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"

09/27/2021 04:24 PM

Active
Townhouse

Vancouver West

Total Bedrooms 3
Total Baths 3
FlArTotFin 1,668
BB South
Outdoor Area BPD
View Yes
View - Specify Water Views of False

Creek

Yr Blt 2002
#UntsStrat 394
MgtCosName First Services Residential
MgtCosPh 604-683-8900
MaintFee $1,090.17
Maint Fee
Includes

CRTKR, GBGPU, GRDEN,
GAS, HOTW, MGMT,
RECFA

Days On Market 6
Occupancy Owner
Gross Taxes $7,393.93
Locker No
TotalPrkng 2
#CovrdSpcs 2
Bylaw Restrictions PETR, RENY



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Locker:

Sold Date:

S$/SF
L$/SF

Sold Date:

3F 1067 MARINASIDE CRESCENTR2620877 $3,475,000

Quaywest

0.00
3
3
2
1

2002
19
CD-1
$7,393.93

1

2015

2 2

STRATA LOT 396, PLAN LMS4555, DISTRICT LOT FC, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE
COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

025-206-605

18'
14'
10'5
8'2
5'5
6'4
20'11
11'10
8'
4'9

11'7
7'

8'4
8'5

8'
5'10
11'6

9'2
9'11

8'3
834
834

0
0

1,668

0
1,668

2
4
4

1

#3F-1067 Marinaside Crescent “Concord’s Quaywest ” Waterfront development located at Vancouver’s famous False Creek. This 2-level, 1668 s/f
townhome features 3 Beds, 3 baths, 3 patios (450 sf) incl a private garden entrance at the back. Kitchen is equipped with new granite counters, gas
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